Totaal 5 KM week 2

Volg tot wk2 Rugnr 2 Vn

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

186

182

336

292

343

290

338

172

359

354

570

170

174

190

191

288

168

189

193

293

459

335

180

426

431

348

291

289

365

341

351

355

178

567

183

zondag 28 december 2014

Michael
Tom
Coen
Raymond
Wim
Arjan
Paul
Niels
Cees
Frank
Lars
Jeroen
Freek
Eric
Loyd
Bob
Sjoerd
Piere
Cas
Maarten
Eveline
Erik
Wesley
Milou
Nadine
Bennie
Koos
John
Frank
Woltek
Nico
Hein
Jos
Anna

Marco

Achternaam
van der Kroon
van Beusekom
Martens
van Hall
Ritsema
Hofs

van Rooijen
Roseboom
de Kramer
Spaan

van der Knaap
van Daalen
Spanbroek
Molthoff
Sommers
Takken
Hermsen
Schreven
Cornelissen
van Alphen
van Buel
Elbers
Bruns
Mattijssen
Willems
Verwaaijen
Meinsma
Elbers
Harmsen
Poel

Sticker
Moorman
van Tol
Witteveen

Kaandorp

Woonplaats Cat
Pannerden 1
Duiven 1
Nijmegen 3
Doesburg 2
Dieren 3
Velp 2
Velp 3
Duiven 1
Arnhem 3
Velp 3
Didam 5
Duiven 1
Tolkamer 1
Angeren 1
Pannerden 1
Bemmel 2
Arnhem 1
Zevenaar 1
Pannerden 1
Velp 2
Arnhem 4
Gendt 3
Pannerden 1
Arnhem 4
Zevenaar 4
Didam 3
Velp 2
Angeren 2
Doetinchem 3
Bemmel 3
Didam 3
Doetinchem 3
Bemmel 1
Westervoort 5
Gendt 1

5km 2

17,25
18,04
18,40
18,49
19,37
19,42
19,48
19,56
20,00
20,04
20,06
20,18
20,38
20,40
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20,51
20,57
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21,52
21,54
21,58
22,18
22,24
22,26
22,36
22,54
22,55
23,09
23,12
23,13

23,15
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457

339

298
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358

zondag 28 december 2014

JanWillem
Willy
Evertjan
Frank
Erik
Sylvia
Luuk
Rick
Tessa
Charlotte
Erick
André
Pim
Albert
Hidde
Martin
Wilfred
Sebastiaan
Henk
Julian
Joost
Stan
Taco
Willem
Bridgith
Rebecca
Dreeuwes
Eef

Ruud
Anthony
Andre
Peter
Petra
Riny
Edwin
Anke

Wim

Achternaam
Knaap
Gunsing

de Vries
Roos

van Schaik
van Mullem
Nieuwenhuis
van Haften
Witteveen
Lenting
Jansen
Eijkelkamp
de Beijer
Lenting
Essers
Seevinck
Keurntjes
Theunissen
Aaldering
Tempel

ter Heerdt
Jansen
Hanou
Koster
Willemsen
Baan
Dijkstra
Evers
Bleumink
Berendsen
van Zwaan
Kohlman
Roelofs
Jansen

de Haas
van't Klooster

Peters

Woonplaats
Didam
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Pannerden
Zevenaar
Bemme
Nijmegen
Zevenaar
Westervoort
Nijmegen
Weh
Pannerden
Doornenburg
Didam
Zevenaar
Didam
Doetinchem
Duiven
Didam
Duiven
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Duiven
Zevenaar
Westervoort
Duiven
Duiven
Pannerden
Pannerden
Zevenaar
Arnhem
Zevenaar
Oosterbeek
Zevenaar
Arnhem

's-Heerenberg

Cat

5km 2
23,16
23,30
23,30
23,35
23,41
23,45
23,49
23,59
23,59
24,13
24,29
24,31
24,40
24,42
24,42
24,46
24,49
24,55
24,56
25,07
25,09
25,09
25,36
25,44
25,44
25,50
25,54
25,59
26,03
26,03
26,07
26,13
26,17
26,21
26,24
26,25

26,32
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353
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205

188

448

428

362
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360

439

427

465

430

445

169

462

440

464

346

zondag 28 december 2014

Marcel
Clarinda
Nihat
Ab

Mees
Maarten
Berry
Heleen
Jan
Ronald
Patricia
Jennefen
Hugo
Ruud
Arnold
Lucy
Peet
Hennie
Nancy
Erna
Wilco
Guus
Eugenie
Silvia
Toon
Paula
Jan
Dieuwke
Marietta
Tamara
Marloes
Angelique
Jaap
Maaike
José
Finja

Ferry

Achternaam
Aarntzen
Smit

Hayirli
Jansen
Buiting
Buiting
Zweers
Bloemberg
Leenders
Otters
Burkhard
Schouten
Keurntjes
Volman

van Schriek
Roos
Berendsen
Pouwels
Achterkamp
Teunissen
Reijers

Bus
Hageman
Gasseling
Groen

van Wijk
Wenmaekers
Planting
Lap

Basch

van Daaten
de Vries
van de Brandhof
Goris

van Rijn
Mulder

Bergmans

Woonplaats Cat
Pannerden 3
Duiven 4
Arnhem 1
Duiven 3
Zevenaar 5
Zevenaar 1
Zevenaar 1
Pannerden 4
Pannerden 3
Bemmel 1
Aerdt 4
Bemmel 4
Wehl 3
Wehl 3
Zevenaar 3
Pannerden 4
's-Heerenberg 3
Nieuwdijk 3
Westervoort 4
Zevenaar 4
Ooi 2
Zevenaar 1
Zevenaar 4
Didam 4
Didam 3
Pannerden 4
Pannerden 3
Driel 4
Duiven 4
Velp 4
Arnhem 4
Zevenaar 4
Scherpenzeel 1
Aerdt 4
Driel 4
Duiven 4
Zevenaar 3

5km 2

26,44
26,53
27,03
27,11
27,14
27,14
27,16
27,18
27,18
27,22
27,32
27,33
27,33
27,56
28,03
28,23
28,26
28,33
29,00
29,03
29,10
29,23
29,26
29,27
29,36
29,45
29,45
29,49
29,53
30,09
30,10
30,11
30,27
30,32
30,35
30,36

30,38
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zondag 28 december 2014

463

455

201

444

206

297

568

437

211

571

370

429

434

363

345

569

435

433

447

196

449

347

441

453

454

Marielle
Heleen
Leon
Tilly
Jan
Bernard
Jelle
Anoeska
Rus

?

Wilt
Ruth
Wendy
Henny
Joost
Gwen
Bernadette
Jose
Karin
Norman
Els
Rene
Sjan
Qurienna

Marja

Achternaam
Peters
van de Hurk
van Riswijk
Ross

De Beijer
Diks

Diks

Gudden
Stoelinga
Leferink
Mulder
Westerveld
de Haas
Balduk

van der Plicht
Waller diemont
Hermsen
Jansen
Houirli

de Vries
Rutger
Westenberg
van Beusekom
Cornelissen

Huibers

Woonplaats
Pannerden
Duiven
Zevenaar
Pannerden
Doornenburg
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Westervoort
Velp

Didam
Duiven
Arnhem
Zevenaar
Westervoort
Ulft
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Arnhem
Zevenaar
Westervoort
Didam
Duiven
Pannerden

Pannerden

Cat

5km 2
30,38
30,46
30,51
30,51
31,03
31,29
31,30
32,13
32,25
32,33
32,44
33,13
33,25
34,19
34,56
35,40
36,13
36,14
36,15
37,31
38,04
38,04
38,37
39,47

39,47
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